
DETALLE DE TORNEO
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4tos de Final A
Baumlis, Debora (River Plate)
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Final B
Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)
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 3

 0

11

 8

11

 8

14

12

  6

 -6

Semifinales B
Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)
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Zona C
Muñoz, Giselle (CEDIMA)
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Miura Murayama, Noriko (Tigre TDM)
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Zona B
Marcial, Alma G.

Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi (Fenix)
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Marcial, Alma G.

Matsumoto, Karen (Peretz)
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Matsumoto, Karen (Peretz)
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Zona A
Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)
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Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Akizawa, Clelia F
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